
DAY DATE CLUB EVENT NAME EVENT TYPE

Friday 6-Feb-2026 AIDKA Council Meeting (in person) Council Meeting

Saturday 7-Feb-2026 AIDKA Workshop / Training (in person) Workshop / Training

Morgan Education Day Education Day

Sunday 8-Feb-2026

Saturday 14-Feb-2026 Lucindale Points Meeting Race Meeting

Port Pirie Race Day  Race Meeting

Sunday 15-Feb-2026

Saturday 21-Feb-2026 Renmark Points Meeting Race Meeting

Sunday 22-Feb-2026

Saturday 28-Feb-2026 Lucindale Points Meeting Race Meeting 

Loxton Practice Day Practice Day

Sunday 1-Mar-2026 Yorke Peninsula Practice Day Education Day

Saturday 7-Mar-2026 Tatiara Grand Annual Dirt Kart Masters Race Meeting

Port Pirie Race Day Race Meeting

Sunday 8-Mar-2026 Tatiara Grand Annual Dirt Kart Masters Race Meeting

Saturday 14-Mar-2026 Yorke Peninsula Junior Kart Championship Round 1 Series Event

Sunday 15-Mar-2026 Adelaide Junior Kart Championship Round 2 Series Event

Angas Practice Day Practice Day

Saturday 21-Mar-2026 Renmark Points Meeting Race Meeting

Desert Dirt KT Trophy Day Race Meeting

Sunday 22-Mar-2026 Loxton Junior Kart Championship Round 3 Series Event

Desert Dirt Come and Try Come & Try

Friday 27-Mar-2026 Tatiara Junior Education Education Day

Saturday 28-Mar-2026 Tatiara Junior Kart Championship Round 4 Series Event
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Morgan Points Meeting Race Meeting

Sunday 29-Mar-2026 Angas Race Day 1 Race Meeting

Lucindale Junior Stampede Race Meeting

Morgan Education Day Education Day

Friday 3-Apr-2026 EASTER

Saturday 4-Apr-2026 Sunraysia Dirt Karters 2 Day Easter Event Race Meeting

Sunday 5-Apr-2026 Sunraysia Dirt Karters 2 Day Easter Event Race Meeting

Wednesday 8-Apr-2026 AIDKA Council Meeting Council Meeting

Saturday 11-Apr-2026 Adelaide TBA 2 day event Race Meeting

Morgan Points Meeting Race Meeting

Reserve Date Junior Kart Championship Series Event

Sunday 12-Apr-2026 Adelaide TBA 2 day event Race Meeting

Loxton 125 Joker Day Race Meeting

Saturday 18-Apr-2026 Renmark Points Meeting Race Meeting

Tatiara Points Meeting Race Meeting

Sunday 19-Apr-2026 Angas Race Day 2 Race Meeting

Blanchetown Points Meeting Race Meeting

Saturday 25-Apr-2026 ANZAC DAY

Desert Dirt ANZAC Open Trophy Day Race Meeting

Sunday 26-Apr-2026 Angas Practice Day Practice Day

Thursday 30-Apr-2026 Renmark 2026 AIDKA SA Title Practice Day

Friday 1-May-2026 Renmark 2026 AIDKA SA Title Day 1

Saturday 2-May-2026 Renmark 2026 AIDKA SA Title Day 2

Sunday 3-May-2026 Renmark 2026 AIDKA SA Title Day 3

Monday 4-May-2026 Renmark 2026 AIDKA SA Title RAIN DAY ONLY

Saturday 9-May-2026 Morgan Points Meeting Race Meeting



Lucindale Points Meeting Race Meeting

Sunday 10-May-2026 Morgan Education Day Education Day

Saturday 16-May-2026 Angas BRE (Race Day 3) BRE

Sunday 17-May-2026 Loxton Junior Joker Day Race Meeting

Saturday 23-May-2026 Yorke Peninsula BRE BRE

Sunday 24-May-2026 Blanchetown Points Meeting Race Meeting

Saturday 30-May-2026 Tatiara Club Championships Race meeting

Desert Dirt Rookie/Midget Trophy Day Race meeting

Sunday 31-May-2026 Desert Dirt Education Day Education Day

Wednesday 3-Jun-2026 AIDKA Council Meeting Council Meeting

Saturday 6-Jun-2026 Loxton Riverland 2 Dayer BRE

Sunday 7-Jun-2026 Renmark Riverland 2 Dayer BRE

Saturday 13-Jun-2026 Adelaide Points Meeting Race Meeting

Sunday 14-Jun-2026 Angas Race Day 4 Race Meeting

Saturday 20-Jun-2026 Morgan 125 X Series Series Event

Sunday 21-Jun-2026 Lucindale Practice/Education Day Education Day

Morgan Education Day Education Day

Saturday 27-Jun-2026 Renmark Points Meeting Race Meeting

Desert Dirt 2 Dayer Race Meeting

Sunday 28-Jun-2026 Desert Dirt 2 Dayer Race Meeting

Saturday 4-Jul-2026 Blanchetown Blanchtown Enterprises 2 Dayer Annual Event

Sunday 5-Jul-2026 Blanchetown Blanchtown Enterprises 2 Dayer Annual Event

Saturday 11-Jul-2026 Port Pirie 125 x Series Series Event



Sunday 12-Jul-2026 Loxton Junior Double Direction Final Race Meeting

Friday 17-Jul-2026 Alice Springs 2026 AIDKA NT Title State Title

Saturday 18-Jul-2026 Alice Springs 2026 AIDKA NT Title State Title

Morgan Points Meeting Race Meeting

Sunday 19-Jul-2026 Alice Springs 2026 AIDKA NT Title State Title

Angas Race Day 5 Race Meeting

Saturday 25-Jul-2026 Renmark Points Meeting Race Meeting

Desert Dirt Junior Trophy Day Race Meeting

Yorke Peninsula Peninsula Cup Day 1 Race Meeting

Sunday 26-Jul-2026 Yorke Peninsula Peninsula Cup Day 2 Race Meeting

Desert Dirt Come and Try Education Day

Saturday 1-Aug-2026 Morgan Riverbend Classic BRE

Sunday 2-Aug-2026 Loxton KT Joker Day Race Meeting  

Morgan Points Meeting Race Meeting  

Wednesday 5-Aug-2026 AIDKA Council Meeting / Financial AGM Council Meeting

Saturday 8-Aug-2026 Adelaide Mick Bright Memorial BRE

Sunday 9-Aug-2026 Blanchetown Blue Ribbon Event BRE

Saturday 15-Aug-2026 Desert Dirt 125 Trophy Day Race Meeting

Yorke Peninsula KT Trophy Night Race Meeting

Sunday 16-Aug-2026 Angas Race Day 6 Race Meeting

Yorke Peninsula Practice Day Education Day

Tatiara Education Day Education Day

Saturday 22-Aug-2026 Port Pirie Kym Rodda Memorial Annual Event

Sunday 23-Aug-2026 Port Pirie Kym Rodda Memorial Annual Event

Saturday 29-Aug-2026 Lucindale 125 X Series Series Event



Sunday 30-Aug-2026 Lucindale Fast 40 Race Meeting

Friday 4-Sep-2026 Great Southern 2026 AIDKA WA Title State Title

Saturday 5-Sep-2026 Great Southern 2026 AIDKA WA Title State Title

Sunday 6-Sep-2026 Great Southern 2026 AIDKA WA Title State Title

Angas Race Day 7 Race Meeting

Saturday 12-Sep-2026 Port Pirie BRE BRE

Sunday 13-Sep-2026

Saturday 19-Sep-2026 Renmark Points Meeting Race Meeting

Adelaide Points Meeting Race Meeting

Desert Dirt Presidents Cup Race Meeting

Sunday 20-Sep-2026 Tatiara Points meeting Race meeting

Blanchetown Points meeting Race meeting

Saturday 26-Sep-2026 Morgan Points Meeting Race Meeting

Yorke Peninsula STATE OF ORIGIN Race Meeting

Sunday 27-Sep-2026 Angas AGM/Practice Practice Day

Thursday 1-Oct-2026 Loxton 2026 Australian Dirt Kart Titles Practice (If needed)

Friday 2-Oct-2026 Loxton 2026 Australian Dirt Kart Titles Race Day 1

Saturday 3-Oct-2026 Loxton 2026 Australian Dirt Kart Titles Race Day 2

Sunday 4-Oct-2026 Loxton 2026 Australian Dirt Kart Titles Race Day 3

Saturday 10-Oct-2026 Desert Dirt Club Championships BRE

Sunday 11-Oct-2026 Tatiara Club Chamionships Race Meeting

Wednesday 14-Oct-2026 AIDKA Council Meeting Council Meeting

Saturday 17-Oct-2026 Adelaide Race Day Race Meeting

Morgan Points Meeting Race Meeting

Sunday 18-Oct-2026 Angas Race Day 8 Race Meeting



Saturday 24-Oct-2026 Lucindale Day 1 Limestone Coast 2 day event Annual Event

Sunday 25-Oct-2026 Tatiara Day 2 Limestone Coast 2 day event BRE

Saturday 31-Oct-2026 Renmark Rivergraphics Club Championship Race Meeting

Yorke Peninsula 125 Trophy Night Race Meeting

Sunday 1-Nov-2026 Angas Race Day 9 Race Meeting

Blanchetown Points Meeting Race Meeting

Yorke Peninsula Practice Day Education Day

Saturday 7-Nov-2026 Sunraysia Dirt Karters 125 X Series SE - VIC & SA

Sunday 8-Nov-2026 Loxton 125 November Cup Race Day 

Saturday 14-Nov-2026 Adelaide Classic 2 day event Annual Event

Sunday 15-Nov-2026 Adelaide Classic 2 day event Annual Event

Friday 20-Nov-2026 Port Pirie Race Day Race Meeting

Saturday 21-Nov-2026 Yorke Peninsula Club Championships Race Meeting

Angas Presentation Day Presentation Day

Sunday 22-Nov-2026 Tatiara Points meeting Race meeting

Saturday 28-Nov-2026 Lucindale John Ludwig Memorial BRE

Sunday 29-Nov-2026

Saturday 5-Dec-2026

Sunday 6-Dec-2026

Friday 11-Dec-2026 AIDKA Council Meeting (in person) Council Meeting

Saturday 12-Dec-2026 AIDKA Workshop / Training (in person) Workshop / Training

Sunday 13-Dec-2026

Saturday 19-Dec-2026

Sunday 20-Dec-2026



Friday 25-Dec-2026 CHRISTMAS DAY

Saturday 26-Dec-2026 BOXING DAY

Sunday 27-Dec-2026

Saturday 16-Jan-2027 Yorke Peninsula Speedway Meeting Race Meeting








